
Name Email
Chase Buffington buffington@cispus.org
Mark Waters theMuddster@msn.com
Ron Nilson, Friends of Mineral Lake friendsofminerallake@rainierconnect.com
Kendall Waters kendallwaters55@icloud.com
Klinton Caillier Klinton.Caillier@cwu.edu
Steve Mayor theoregonone@hotmail.com
Starla Lago slago@live.com
Arne Shields badarn@msn.com
Marcelle Stenzig marcelle.stenzig@gmail.com
Gary & Agnes Labrecque, Larry & Marry Raab labrecq2@aol.com
Alexis Shellenback a.shellenback@gmail.com
Jane Hodges janehodges@hotmail.com
Bob Mohrbacher, Centralia College President bob.mohrbacher@centralia.edu
Jennifer Fueston jennifer2116@msn.com
Suzanne Boone wyldunknown@gmail.com
Nick Boone ipainttheway@gmail.com
Emil & Tatiana Markovich emarko12000@yahoo.com
Jerry Larson jdlarson@larsonglass.com
Mike Heinz mikeheinz56@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Rohr rohrus@yahoo.com
Gary Johnson pazvette@lewiscounty.com
Jefri Peters jefripeters@gmail.com
Doug Boyden dtboyden@hotmail.com
Cynthia Sonstelie sonstelie@aol.com 
Tumaini Coker tumaini.coker@gmail.com
Robert Richards rrichards11@icloud.com
Hannah Mason hannahamason80@gmail.com
Aaron Perrine aaron@trilogy-search.com
Alan Pickerill alanpick44@gmail.com
Cameron Ragen CRAGEN@rwbaird.com
Barbara Dingfield barbarajd@msn.com
Tara Jones tarajones@seattleymca.org
Loria Yeadon lyeadon@seattleymca.org
Trevor Stuart tstuart@kitsapcu.org
Jim Reinhardsen reinhardsen.j@lnproperties.com
Jane Seibel janebseibel@gmail.com
William Eisenhart wleisenhart@msn.com
Joe Cushman cushman.joe@nisqually-nsn.gov
Meredith Mathews meredithmat@gmail.com
Jane Hodges janehodges@hotmail.com
John Vynne john@yarrowcove.com
Eleanor Munro eleanor.munro21@gmail.com
Heather Siegel hSiegel@seattleymca.org
Hannah Heinz heinzh@spu.edu
Margot Page Margot.Page@outlook.com
Gerald Olson gerryolson@gmail.com
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Harry Bhagwandin omroa1@gmail.com
Danielle Githens daniellegithens@comcast.net
Jami Lund lund.jami@gmail.com
Shawn Seeger wabowhunter@hotmail.com
Jen Sonstelie Irish jensonstelie@gmail.com
Jay Satz JaySatz@nwyouthcorps.org
Ethelyn Bishop don-lynn@lewiscounty.com
Dora Hale dory@lewiscounty.com
Kurt Roehm ready@readyproducts.com
Maureen and Al Upsahl mupsahl@gmail.com
Dick and Paula Hopkins hopkinsforestry@yahoo.com
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